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The Global Economy



Global Growth Continues To Muddle Through
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1980-2000 2000-2007 2010-2015 % Chg. 2016-2025

World 3.3% 4.5% 3.7% -17.8% 3.2%



U.S. Real GDP 
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Chinese Real Gross Domestic Product 
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China’s Economy Is Not Collapsing
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2015’s 6.9% real Chinese GDP growth is greater in value than 2007’s 14% growth.



Little Wiggle Room To Manage Economic Problems
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• One of the primary long-term issues within much of the global economy, but 
particularly the advanced economies, is the lack of tools available to central 
banks and governments to weather another recession. 
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Silver



Long-Term Silver Market Balance
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Silver Medium -Term Price Projections

Quarterly, through Q4 2017
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Silver Comex: Institutional Investor Holdings
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Copper



World Copper Supply and Demand Balance
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Copper Quarterly Average Price Projections 
Quarterly, through Q4 2017
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Lead



World Lead Supply and Demand Balance
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Lead Quarterly Average Price Projections
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Zinc



World Zinc Supply and Demand Balance
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Zinc Quarterly Average Price Projections 
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Gold



Investor Complacency Weighing On Gold Investment Demand
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Central Banks Are Expected To Remain Net Buyers of Gold
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Total Stock Demand For Gold: Private and Official

24

-60

-40

-20

0

20

40

60

1950 1954 1958 1962 1966 1970 1974 1978 1982 1986 1990 1994 1998 2002 2006 2010 2014 2018p2022p

Central Bank Demand Investment Demand

Million Oz

Gold Stock Demand



Gold Medium -Term Price Projections
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Research-Driven Research and Consulting
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Thank You.
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